8:00

9:15

9:30

10:45

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

9:15

9:30

10:45

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

14:30

Nano Electronics Roadshow

27™ March 2025

National Science Seminar Complex
Indian Institute of Science, Bengaluru

Detailed Agenda

Morning Session

Registration and Breakfast

Assembly in JN Tata Main Hall

Inauguration:

Shri Krishnan, Secretary, MeitY
Abhishek Singh, Addl. Secretary, MeitY
Utpal Shah, SVP, Tata Electronics
Anand Ramamoorthy, Micron
Govindan Rangarajan, Director, II1Sc
Juzer Vasi, IIT Bombay

Panel Discussion: how industry, strategic

sector, startup and non-CeN academia have

benefited from the facilities set up at the
Nano Centres

Prof. Navakanta Bhat, /ISc (Moderator)
Rangesh Raghavan, India Head, Lam Research
Avinash Avula, India Head, Applied Materials
Manjunath J, CEO, KAS Tech

Rudra Pratap, VC, Plaksha University

V Ramagopal Rao, VC, BITS Pilani

Meena Mishra, Director, SSPL

Break

Future of Packaging

Ravi Bhatkal, MD, Mac Dermid Alpha

Nano electronics-Quantum Technology
Interface:

L Venkata Subramaniam, IBM Quantum India
Lead, IBM

A Nano Perspective of Space:
Dr. V. Narayanan, Chair, ISRO

Lunch amidst the Road Show for all
participants

NSSC Complex

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

NSSC Complex



14:30

15:40

16:40

16:55

17:10

11:00

14:00

14:45

14:45

15:40

16:40

16:55

17:10

18:00

16:30

17:30

15:45

15:45

Afternoon Session

Nano Vision Award pitches

Top 10 startups from the CEN ecosystem across
India to pitch

Skilling workshop

Chair: Sushobhan Avasthi, Associate Professor,
CeNSE, IISc

Dinesh M, Sr. Director, Lam, India wide Semi
Verse based semiconductor training coordinator
Prof. Dipankar Bandopadhyay, lITG, Indian
Nanoelectronics Users Program Coordinator
Raghu Panicker (TBC), CEQO, Kaynes Semicon
Lux Ramalingam, COQO, Quest Global

Hima Bindu, Founder, W Beyond

ANRF Overview & Opportunities in Al, IT,
Electronics, Materials/Semiconductors
Dr. Shivkumar Kalyanaraman, CEO, ANRF

Awards

High Tea

Parallel Sessions

Startup pitches to VCs for funding
Sponsor Talks and Interaction

Semicon Facilities Knowledge Sharing
Workshop and Panel Discussion

Chair: Prof. Swaroop Ganguly, IIT Bombay
Shankar Kumar Selvaraja, CeNSE, II1Sc

Ved Prakash Mall, Director- Sales and Marketing,
IESA

Suran Rengarajan, MD and CTO, AMAT

Ravi Meduri, CEO, SITAR

Sai Saravanan, CEO, GAETEC

Technology Transfer Stories from CENs
and Press

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

JN Tata Auditorium

NSSC Complex

Seminar HallC

Exhibition Venue

Seminar Hall A

Seminar Hall B



