Nano Electronics Roadshow

27th March 2025 National Science Seminar Complex Indian Institute of Science, Bengaluru

Detailed Agenda

Morning Session				
8:00	9:15	Registration and Breakfast	NSSC Complex	
9:15	9:30	Assembly in JN Tata Main Hall	JN Tata Auditorium	
9:30	10:45	Inauguration: Shri Krishnan, Secretary, MeitY Abhishek Singh, Addl. Secretary, MeitY Utpal Shah, SVP, Tata Electronics Anand Ramamoorthy, Micron Govindan Rangarajan, Director, IISc Juzer Vasi, IIT Bombay	JN Tata Auditorium	
10:45	11:45	Panel Discussion: how industry, strategic sector, startup and non-CeN academia have benefited from the facilities set up at the Nano Centres	JN Tata Auditorium	
		Prof. Navakanta Bhat, IISc (Moderator) Rangesh Raghavan, India Head, Lam Research Avinash Avula, India Head, Applied Materials Manjunath J, CEO, KAS Tech Rudra Pratap, VC, Plaksha University V Ramagopal Rao, VC, BITS Pilani Meena Mishra, Director, SSPL		
11:45	12:00	Break		
12:00	12:15	Future of Packaging Ravi Bhatkal, MD, Mac Dermid Alpha		
12:15	12:30	Nano electronics-Quantum Technology Interface: L Venkata Subramaniam, IBM Quantum India Lead, IBM	JN Tata Auditorium	
12:30	12:45	A Nano Perspective of Space: Dr. V. Narayanan, Chair, ISRO	JN Tata Auditorium	
12:45	14:30	Lunch amidst the Road Show for all participants	NSSC Complex	

		Afternoon Session	
14:30	15:40	Nano Vision Award pitches Top 10 startups from the CEN ecosystem across India to pitch	JN Tata Auditorium
15:40	16:40	Skilling workshop Chair: Sushobhan Avasthi, Associate Professor, CeNSE, IISc Dinesh M, Sr. Director, Lam, India wide Semi Verse based semiconductor training coordinator Prof. Dipankar Bandopadhyay, IITG, Indian Nanoelectronics Users Program Coordinator Raghu Panicker (TBC), CEO, Kaynes Semicon Lux Ramalingam, COO, Quest Global Hima Bindu, Founder, W Beyond	JN Tata Auditorium
16:40	16:55	ANRF Overview & Opportunities in AI, IT, Electronics, Materials/Semiconductors Dr. Shivkumar Kalyanaraman, CEO, ANRF	JN Tata Auditorium
16:55	17:10	Awards	JN Tata Auditorium
17:10	18:00	High Tea	NSSC Complex
		Parallel Sessions	
11:00	16:30	Startup pitches to VCs for funding	Seminar Hall C
14:00	17:30	Sponsor Talks and Interaction	Exhibition Venue
14:45	15:45	Semicon Facilities Knowledge Sharing Workshop and Panel Discussion Chair: Prof. Swaroop Ganguly, IIT Bombay Shankar Kumar Selvaraja, CeNSE, IISc Ved Prakash Mall, Director- Sales and Marketing, IESA Suran Rengarajan, MD and CTO, AMAT Ravi Meduri, CEO, SITAR Sai Saravanan, CEO, GAETEC	Seminar Hall A
14:45	15:45	Technology Transfer Stories from CENs and Press	Seminar Hall B